
AEG
CCE84779CB

KOOKPLAAT MET AFZUIGING

A0072377

ADVIESPRIJS: 3298,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Bediening

Energieklasse

Aantal kookzones

LV Diameter

LV Watttage

LA Diameter

LA Wattage

RV Diameter

RV Wattage

RA Diameter

RA Wattage

MV Diameter

MV Wattage

Afwerking

Glas

Inbouw Hoogte

Nismaten Diepte

Nismaten Breedte

Aansluitwaarde

mm

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

Mm

Mm

W

212h x 830b x 515d

Direct Touch

A+

4

22

2300-3200

22

2300-3200

22

2300-3200

22

2300-3200

22

2300-3200

Afgerond

Zwart

21,1

490

780

7350

uitvoering ; recirculatie , hob2hood , auto-off
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